Order code: ELUM085
Matrix Tri Pixel Panel 25 MKII
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk  Matrix Tri Pixel Panel 25 MKII  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions without bracket 550 x 550 x 120mm
Weight 18.5kg
Order code ELUM0850m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
80° - RGB 18370 7510 4240
80°
2590 1710
550mm
640mm
130mm
5
5
0
m
m
6
5
5
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk  Matrix Tri Pixel Panel 25 MKII  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Earth point
02 - LCD display
03 - Function buttons
04 - 3-Pin DMX input
05 - 3-Pin DMX output
06 - 5-Pin DMX input
07 - 5-Pin DMX output
08 - RJ45 Ethernet Artnet input
09 - RJ45 Ethernet Artnet output
10 - PowerCON input
11 - PowerCON output
12 - Fuse F4A 250V
13 - Fans
14 - Quarter turn quick lock rigging system
15 - Safety eyes
16 - Microphone
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x flying yoke bracket,
1 x 13A powerCON
mains cable &
1 x user manual
DMX OCCUPATION
1: GROUND
2: SIGNAL (-)
3: SIGNAL (+)
DMX OCCUPATION
1: GROUND
2: SIGNAL (-)
3: SIGNAL (+)
4: NC
5: NC
ENTERMODE UP DOWN
SAFETY EYE
LOCK
IN
OPEN
LOCK
IN
OPEN
SAFETY EYE
TRI PIXEL PANEL 25 MKII
MIC
SAFETY EYE SAFETY EYE
DMX IN DMX IN POWER OUT DMX OUT DMX OUTNET IN NET OUTPOWER IN
AC 100-240V
50/60Hz
FUSE